

سید محمد

ایڈمنسٹریشن

(SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

F.E. R.W.D. (W)

DIVISION

WAFI

A.F. R.W.D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

WAZIRHANS

Measurement Book

Page 1 d - PT 333668

2935

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी, फुट में
 अक्षीन द्वारा मुद्रित कुल सौ (100) यार्ड है
 इस मापी फुट को महामन्त्र अतिरिक्त श्री
 उमोज कुमार, आभिलष कार्य निगम, कार्य
 अथवा प्रमाण, वल्लारंगन को निर्दिष्ट किया
 जाता है।

18/9/20

कार्यालय अभियन्ता
 नगर कार्य विभाग

18.9.20

Reissue to Sri Chandrasekhar
 Kumar J.E. RWD WORKS SUB
 Division Wazirganj under
 RWD WORKS Division Gaya.
 18.09.20
 A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 WAZIRGANJ

A.E. R.W.D. (W) SUB-DIVISION
 Wazirganj

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th on A/c & Final Bill				
Name of work:	Const of rural road				
	From Jhwa To 1st Samastipur				
	To To 6 ODR Under MMSY				
Agency:	Satyendra Yadav (SC)				
Agt No.	56/MMSY/SE/SBP/2021				
DOW:	15-9-2020				
TOC:	14-9-2021				
Date of measurement:	23-12-22				
① Const of net pillar					

1.402 km

② Const of culvert			
material obtained from			
borrow pit located -			
chainage (m)	Filling Area (m ²)	Mean Area (m ²)	Qty (m ³)
0	6.52	—	0.00
100	6.74	6.63	663.00
200	2.42	4.58	458.00
300	2.46	2.44	244.00
400	6.96	4.71	471.00
500	7.10	7.03	703.00
600	6.62	6.86	686.00
700	7.18	6.90	690.00
800	7.16	7.17	717.00

Continuation

C/o

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Const of ref & wing					
BM done all					
vide GMBP 17					
1.402 Km @ B 3693.06					
Rs 5178.00					
(2) Const of ref pillar					
vide GMBP 22					
1.402 Km @ D 1676.57					
Rs 2348.00					
(3) clearing & grubbing of road & ditch					
vide GMBP 17					
0.93 Hect @ B 52998.20					
Rs 49341.00					
(4+8) Const of embankment material obtained from borrow pit					
vide GMBP 23					
(i) (lead) upto 100m					
1111.36 m ³ @ D 192.03					
Rs 213414.00					
(ii) (lead) upto 100m					
2593.19 @ B 154.58					
Rs 40085.00					

Ch M 671136 = 00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P B		671136.0
(5) Const of Subgrade & shoulder d/c					
vide Imp P 17					2275.20 m ³
vide Imp P 23					1030.28 m ³
					3305.48 m ³
3305.48 m ³ @ B				176.64	
					Rs 583880.
(6/2) Const of GSB by providing well graded material					
vide Imp P 18					969.76 m ³
vide Imp P 24					16.20 m ³
					985.96 m ³
985.96 m ³ @ D				1839.60	
					Rs 1813851.
(7/9) Piv, laying, spreading & Compacting 15mm Gr III to 150mm d/c do all -					
vide Imp P 18					347.03 m ³
vide Imp P 24					6.46 m ³
					353.49 m ³
353.49 m ³ @ M				2386.18	
					Rs 843491.
(8/10) Piv & applying Prime Coat do do all					
vide Imp P 24					
4462.50 m ³ @ D				43.37	
					Rs 193539.
Continuation					Rs 4105897.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B/P B	4105 897.00
(9) P.V. & applying Tick Coat				
vide Imp BP 24				
4462.50 m ² @ D		15.16		
			D	67651.00
(10) P.V. laying & rolling				
mass 20mm thick				
vide Imp BP 24				
4462.50 m ² @ D		178.67		
			B	797315.00
(11) Const of Unreinforced				
Cement Conc Pavement				
vide Imp BP 19				
140.40 m ³ @ D		5356.61		
			B	752068.00
(12/28) E/W in excavation				
2m filter trenches				
vide Imp BP 18				
116.46 m ³ @ D		305.42		
			B	35569.00
(13/28) P.W. PCC M15 in filter				
vide Imp BP 18				
10.58 m ³ @ D		4261.01		
			B	45081.00
(14/30) P.W. PCC M20 in filter				
vide Imp BP 18				
75.27 m ³ @ D		4716.29		
			D	354998.00
				6158576.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation *6709837.0*

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 17/992.00
(24) Pw & laying road					
marking on BT surface					
vide Impd 25					
233.72 m ² @ Rs 735.89					
					Rs 17/992.00
(25) Pw & laying road					
marking on cc Pavement					
vide Impd 25					
46.0 m ² @ Rs 870.17					
					Rs 40028.00
					Rs 6921857.00
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs 830623.00

Add 1% Lab Cent (+)	69219.00
Add S. P (+)	97640.00
	Rs 7919339.00
Less 23% Bdw (+)	1893514.00
	Rs 6025825.00
Less already	Rs 3482732.00
Paid upto 4th A/c	
	Rs 2543093.00

Summed
23.12.22

updating statement

(i) E/W	7010.03 m ³
(ii) S/chips	250.56 m ³ @ 668.80
(iii) S/Metal	883.42 m ³ @ 511.54
(iv) S/Dwt	482.17 m ³ @ 175.80
(v) S/M G-TU	427.72 m ³ @ 511.54
(vi) Sand	125.28 m ³ @ 175.80
(vii) L.Sand	30.53 m ³ @ 141.85

Summed
23.12.22